

You are cordially invited to the 57th Annual **Miss Diamond Bar Scholarship Pageant**

The Pageant will be held on Sunday,
March 5, 2023 at 2:00 P.M. in the
Diamond Bar High School
Performing Arts Theater
21400 Pathfinder Rd., Diamond Bar

Please return the bottom RSVP FORM BY

February 25, 2023 to ensure a VIP seating.
Tickets Donation of \$30.00 per person.
Please make check payable to
Miss Diamond Bar Pageant, Inc.

Name-			

Number of persons_____

(909)861-8454 or Email <u>diamondbarlady@hotmail.com</u>
Website - https://missdiamondbarpageant.org